Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Price Per
Metre

Pieces Per
Crate
Crates Per
Truck
Metres
SDR35       SDR28
Feet
SDR35       SDR28
Crate Quantity Metres
SDR35
Crate Quantity Metres
SDR28
TRUCKLOAD QUANTITIES
*Truckload quantities may vary based on region.
SG3504014 2825655 100 (4) 3.557 4.215” 0.129”  $27.50
SG3505014 2825663 125 (5) 6.622 5.640” 0.171”  $43.50
SG3506014 2825671 150 (6) 8.277 6.275” 0.191”  $54.00
SG3508014 2825680 200 (8) 14.785 8.400” 0.253”  $92.50
SG3510014 2825698 250 (10) 23.222 10.500” 0.317”  $141.00
SG3512014 2825701 300 (12) 33.268 12.500” 0.380”  $201.00
SG3515014 1463787 375 (15) 49.576 15.300” 0.461”  $269.50
SG3518014 2825727 450 (18) 74.953 18.701” 0.564”  $425.00
SG3521014 2825735 525 (21) 105.036 22.047” 0.667”  $601.50
SG3524014 2825743 600 (24) 133.452 24.803” 0.750”  $735.50
SG3527014 2825751 675 (27) 169.099 27.953” 0.845”  $928.00
SG3530014 5375776 760 (30) 224.311 - -  $1,487.50
SG3536014 5375784 910 (36) 322.27 - -  $2,185.00
SG2804014WH 3267317 100 (4) 4.485 4.215” 0.158”  $32.00
SG2805014WH 4860163 135 (5) 8.186 5.640” 0.211”  $54.00
SG2806014WH 3267325 150 (6) 10.290 6.275” 0.238”  $65.50
SG2804014 4861385 100 (4) 4.459 4.215” 0.158”  $32.00